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Permit Comparison Summary
Issued For Period APR 1,2018 To APR 30,2018

Total Permits Issued
Total Dwelling Units Created
Total Permit Value
Total Permit Fees
Total Compliance Letters Issued
Total Compliance Letter Fees

Permit Charge

A or B Occupancy New or Additi
Accessory Building
Attached Garage
C Occupancy New or Addition
C Occupancy Renovation
Class 4 Sewage System
D or E Occupancy New or Additi
D or E Occupancy Renovations
Deck
Demolition
Exhaust Ventilation Hood
F Occupancy Renovations
Plumbing

Amount

304.00
1,479.90

420.00
9,987.95
1,867.00
2,658.00
1,389.10

221.00
912.00
552.00
221.00

1,126.00
24,799.00

Current Year

36
6

3,166,929.00
45,936.95

36
2,070.00

Previous Year Current Year
PermitCount Fees Value PermitCount Fees Value

A or B Occupancy New or Addition 0 0.00 0.00 1 304.00 60,000.00
Accessory Building 1 475.20 15,000.00 3 1,479.90 136,000.00
Attached Garage 0 0.00 0.00 1 420.00 35,000.00
C Occupancy New or Addition 7 13,178.48 1,580,000.00 6 9,987.95 1,566,000.00
C Occupancy Renovation 0 0.00 0.00 2 1,867.00 185,000.00
Class 4 Sewage System 6 2,380.00 66,000.00 6 2,658.00 68,929.00
D or E Occupancy New or Addition 0 0.00 0.00 1 1,389.10 200,000.00
D or E Occupancy Renovations 0 0.00 0.00 1 221.00 10,000.00
Deck 6 1,824.00 41,000.00 3 912.00 6,000.00
Deck/Porch with Roof 1 304.00 8,000.00 0 0.00 0.00
Demolition 1 138.00 0.00 4 552.00 200,000.00
Exhaust Ventilation Hood 0 0.00 0.00 1 221.00 100,000.00
F Occupancy Renovations 0 0.00 0.00 1 1,126.00 300,000.00
Plumbing 7 1,557.00 0.00 6 24,799.00 300,000.00
Temporary Structures 1 138.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Previous Year

30
6

1,710,000.00
19,994.68

7
300.00

010
020
Total

Inspection Summary

Ward Permit Inspections Other Roll Inspections

36 0
21 0
57 0
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Total 45,936.95


